

TIP NO

4.150 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 RESURFACING, MILLING AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
 28 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

				LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC PAGELAND, SC		BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC CHARLOTTE, NC		BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC CHARLOTTE, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		27,500.00		53,800.00	55,500.00		
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	70 CY	35.00	2,450.00	50.00	3,500.00	5,600.00		
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	70 TON	65.00	4,550.00	50.00	3,500.00	4,200.00		
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	1.37 SMI	6,000.00	8,220.00	4,200.00	5,754.00	16,440.00		
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.0" DEPTH)	55,719 SY	2.25	125,367.75	2.25	125,367.75	167,157.00		
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	550 SY	27.50	15,125.00	25.00	13,750.00	11,000.00		
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	3,902 TON	60.00	234,120.00	76.00	296,552.00	273,140.00		
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	258 TON	700.00	180,600.00	685.00	176,730.00	187,050.00		
0009	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,243 TON	140.00	314,020.00	135.00	302,805.00	336,450.00		
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2 EA	2,600.00	5,200.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	5,200.00		
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		25,000.00		90,000.00	46,000.00		
0012	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	102 LF	9.50	969.00	4.00	408.00	714.00		
0013	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	14 TON	40.00	560.00	50.00	700.00	1,050.00		
0014	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	7 TON	35.00	245.00	50.00	350.00	525.00		
0015	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	102 LF	10.00	1,020.00	10.00	1,020.00	1,224.00		
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	944,946.75	TOTAL	1,077,236.75	TOTAL	1,111,250.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	944,946.75	SUB-TOTAL	1,077,236.75	SUB-TOTAL	1,111,250.00

2022CPT.10.17.20901

Jun 01, 2022

DJ00420

TIP NO

4.150 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 RESURFACING, MILLING AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
 28 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC
 ALBEMARLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			60,000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	70	CY	50.00	3,500.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	70	TON	70.00	4,900.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	1.37	SMI	5,000.00	6,850.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.0" DEPTH)	55,719	SY	3.50	195,016.50
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	550	SY	25.00	13,750.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	3,902	TON	80.00	312,160.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	258	TON	800.00	206,400.00
0009	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,243	TON	150.00	336,450.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2	EA	1,250.00	2,500.00
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			73,000.00
0012	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	102	LF	10.00	1,020.00
0013	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	14	TON	100.00	1,400.00
0014	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	7	TON	100.00	700.00
0015	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	102	LF	15.00	1,530.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	1,219,176.50
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	1,219,176.50

BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL
LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC	1 944,946.75
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC	2 1,077,236.75
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	3 1,111,250.00
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	4 1,219,176.50